
Lunch is served 11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

Guests are always welcome. 
You do not need to be a member of the Senior Center,  

or even a senior to have lunch with us. 

  

~Daily Specials (usually include a vegetable and a bread) are $4~  

~Soup is $1.50 per cup or $2.75 per bowl~ 
~Sandwiches, Desserts, and Ala Carte Items are also available.~ 

 

Monday, August 1 ~ Roasted Pork 

Tuesday, August 2 ~ Sliders 

Wednesday, August 3 ~ Lasagna 

Thursday, August 4 ~ Triple Decker B.L.T. 

Friday, August 5 ~ Chef’s Salad 

Monday, August 8 ~ Fabulous 50’s Double Decker Burger Combo 

Tuesday, August 9 ~ Kielbasa & Sauerkraut 

Wednesday, August 10 ~ Stuffed Cabbage 

Thursday, August 11 ~ Special Event ~ Volunteer Recognition Luncheon    

We will have chicken Marsala with rice, Chef’s veggies, roll with butter, and cheesecake with strawberry topping for  

dessert.  Entertainment will be provided by our own Mentor Music Makers. If you are a member and have recorded at 

least 12 volunteer hours from July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016, your registration will be paid for by funds allocated through 

Mentor Senior LLC Board and the City of Mentor. Non-volunteers and guests may also purchase the meal for $6.00.  

Reservations must be made by August 5.  Please be aware that no other food will be served this day. 

Friday, August 12 ~ Breaded Tilapia 

Monday, August 15 ~ Grilled Sirloin 

Tuesday, August 16 ~ Tortellini Salad with Grilled Chicken 

Wednesday, August 17 ~ Salisbury Steak 

Thursday, August 18 ~ Macaroni & Cheese 

Friday, August 19 ~ Taco Salad 

Monday, August 22 ~ Barbecued Pork Ribs 

Tuesday, August 23 ~ Nathan’s Jumbo Hot Dog 

Wednesday, August 24 ~ Shepherd’s Pie 

Thursday, August 25 ~ Bratwurst Sandwich 

Friday, August 26 ~ Special Event ~ Monthly Celebration  

Your choice of a hamburger or hot dog with baked beans, cole slaw and Ambrosia salad for dessert. No introduction is 

needed for the entertainment, as Elvis will be back in the building! Cost is $6. Call (440) 974-5725 with your Visa or Master-

Card or visit the front desk to make reservations by August 19.   Please be aware that no other food will be served this day. 

Monday, August 29 ~ Turkey Club Sandwich 

Tuesday, August 30 ~ Breaded Pork Chop 

Wednesday, August 31 ~ Stuffed Peppers 

Special Event Luncheons                             

require reservations be made 
and paid for at least one week in advance. 

 No other food is available for  

purchase on these days unless 
otherwise noted! 

Specials and menu 
items are subject to 

change according to 
availability. 

Come Early! 

Quantities 

 are limited! 


